


Southern Mountain Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: October 5, 2017
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By:  Trina Hill

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead & Webmaster
	Trina Hill

	Alternate Lead 
	Suzanne Porter

	PIT Lead 
	Emily Lowery

	Funding Committee Lead
	Alyce Knaflich

	Secretary
	Chris Berg

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	Kristen Martin

	DV Lead
	Jennifer Kerr 




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Misty Bradley
	Vaya Health
	Misty.bradley@vayahealth.com

	Ron Howard
	Thrive
	rhoward@thrive4health.org

	Marla Browne
	211 – United Way
	Marla.browne@unitedwayabc.org

	Alyce Knaflich
	Aura Homes
	Aurahome.alyce@gmail.com

	Emily Lowery
	The Haven
	Emily@havenoftc.org

	David Carr
	ABCCM
	David.carr@abccm.org

	Kathleen Carr
	WCCA
	kcarr@wcca.net

	Chris Berg
	Secretary
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	Melissa Davidson
	Goodwill
	mdavidson@goodwillwnc.org

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	Kristen Martin
	Thrive
	kmartin@thrive4health.org

	Jock Aplin
	Community volunteer
	In for Marian Lowry

	Monica Mathes
	Biltmore Housing
	Monica.biltmorehousing@gmail.com

	Brenda Ploss
	NC Works
	Brenda.ploss@nccommerce.com

	Chuck White
	Joseph’s Center
	Chuck.white@mindspring.com

	Jennifer Kerr
	SAFE
	Jennifer@safetransylvania.org

	Suzanne Porter
	United Way Rutherford
	s.porter@uwrcinc.org

	Christine Smith
	Henderson County Schools
	cmsmith@hcpsnc.org

	Que’Tonnia Surratt
	Empowerment Center
	quetonnia@empowermentcenter.com

	Beth Branagan
	TC Schools
	bbranagan@tcsnc.org

	Shelly Miller
	TC Schools
	[bookmark: _GoBack]smiller@tcsnc.org
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